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Nimi
Poppdnen Pentti
Pakarinen Pertti
Jantti Raimo
Laatikainen Jorma
Harkonen Heikki
Vainio Jorma
Jaaskeldinen Kimmo
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Nevalainen Mirja
Hakkarainen Markku
Nenonen Lauri
Turunen Heikki
Parviainen Paavo
Makkonen Teuvo
Sorsa Hannu
Haakana Kari
Makinen Eino
Lehvonen Hannu
Kéhkoénen Esko
Pulkkinen Unto
Tolonen Aarne
Maattanen Merja
Myller Kari

Seura
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
JoKe
Lukke
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa

18.11.2022

Luokka Keskiarvo
C 164,00
179,00
174,00
161,00
169,00
177,00
163,00
146,00
158,00
142,00
156,00
178,00
154,00
182,00
154,00
181,00
157,00
162,00
165,00
160,00
167,00
151,00
188,00
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X3
492
537
522
483
507
531
489
438
474
426
468
534
462
546
462
543
471
486
495
480
501
453
564

Tulos
541
584
560
510
530
551
508
445
478
430
466
529
448
528
440
516
438
452
455
437
447
390
491

+/-
49
47
38
27
23
20
19

NN

-5
-14
-18
-22
-27
-33
-34
-40
-43
-54
-63
-73



